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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 42264.00 34720.00 82.15 1620.00 1520.00 93.83 19023.27 16610.52 87.32

82.15( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.83 87.32

Western 83776.00 52557.00 62.74 1840.00 1840.00 100.00 7392.00 6562.00 88.77

62.74( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.00100.00 88.77

Southern 40912.50 25802.50 63.07 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11694.50 10463.10 89.47

63.07( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 89.47

Eastern 33595.00 22472.50 66.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 5393.70 92.00

66.89( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 92.00

North Eastern 750.00 250.00 33.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 1427.00 1392.00 97.55

33.33( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 97.55
All India 201,297.50 135,802.00 67.46 6,780.00 6,460.00 45,399.2295.28 89.0440,421.32

67.46( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0095.28 89.04
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